Product Overview
JRready’s DT Series connectors encompass a wide range of products serving a variety of industries. With
applications in Heavy Duty, Transportation, Marine, Diagnostic, Military, Alternative Energy and Agricultural
industries, as well as spanning the gap between controlled to harsh environmental conditions, our DT Series
connectors keep you connected with confidence. Although our products provide the best economic
alternatives for today's standard connector market, it is through our continuous efforts to improve the
standard products that truly demonstrate our innovative product design.
Product Material

Contact Millivolt Drop Size 16 contacts with 16AWG conductor - 100 mV drop max at 13A test current
Waterproof IP Ratings IP67
DT SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Plugs 、Receptacles and Wedges
NOTE:Wedgelocks are required for all plug and receptacles
Position Plug Wedgelock Receptacle Wedgelock
2 DT06-2S W2S DT04-2P W2P
3 DT06-3S W3S DT04-3P W3P
4 DT06-4S W4S DT04-4P W4P
6 DT06-6S W6S DT04-6P W6P
8 DT06-08S W8S DT04-08P W8P
12 DT06-12S W12S DT04-12P W12P
DT SERIES CONTACT INFORMATION
JRready offers two types of contacts for use in our products: Solid and Stamped & Formed. Both types of
contacts utilize the simple crimp-style termination,requiring no solder usage.
Standard Contacts - Solid Sockets & Pins